CODE:AFEJS / WIDTH / RATING
up to 10mm 12mmx12mm 120 min
AFEJ10/1
20 up to 10mm 12mmx25mm 240min AFEJ10/240
11mm to 20mm 29mmx12mm 120 min
AFEJ20/1
20 11mm to 20mm 29mmx25mm 240min AFEJ20/240
21mm to 25mm 32mmx20mm 120 min
AFEJ25/1
20 21mm to 25mm 32mmx30mm 240min AFEJ25/240
26mm to 35mm 53mmx20mm 120 min
AFEJ35/1
20 26mm to 35mm 53mmx30mm 240min AFEJ35/240
36mm to 50mm 64mmx35mm 120 min
AFEJ50/1
20 36mm to 50mm 64mmx50mm 240min AFEJ50/240
50mm to 60mm 85mmx40mm 120 min
AFEJ60/1
20 51mm to 75mm 85mmx75mm 240min AFEJ75/240
61mm to 75mm 90mmx50mm 120 min
AFEJ75/1
20
76mm to